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Dear Parent/Carers, 

2024-2025 Diary Dates 

 

Please find attached a list of proposed dates for our 2024-2025 Academic Year. Further dates and reminders 

will be shared throughout the year via our school bulletin letters. 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Thursday 5th September – Back to school 

Tuesday 17th September – New Curriculum Information session for all parents (2.30 or 5pm) 

Monday 23-26th September – Class Parent Information sessions (3pm) 

Thursday 17th October – Flu Vaccines 

Friday 25th October – INSET day (end of Autumn Term 1) 

Monday 2th November – Back to school  

Monday 18th – 21st November- Parent Consultation Week 

Thursday 28th November - School photos  

Monday 9th & Tuesday 10th December – Reception, Year 1 and 2 Nativity Performance @ 2pm 

Friday 13th December – Pantomime Visit Weston-Super-Mare Playhouse 

Monday 16th & 17th December – Year 3 & 4 Nativity Performance @ 2pm 

Friday 20th December – End of Autumn Term 2 

 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Monday 6th January – INSET Day 

Friday 14th February – End of Spring Term 1 

Monday 24th February – Back to school 

Monday 24th – 27th March – Parent Consultation Week 

Thursday 3rd April – Easter Service at St Christopher’s @ 11am (TBC) 

Friday 4th April – End of Spring Term 2 

 

 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April – Back to school  

Wednesday 7th -9th May – Year 4 Residential at Kilve Court 

Tuesday 13th May – School Photos 

Friday 23rd May – End of Summer Term 1 



 

 

Monday 2nd June – Back to school 

Monday 30th June – INSET Day 

Monday 2nd-13th June – Assessment Weeks for all year groups  

Friday 11th July – Sports Day @ 9.30am 

Tuesday 22nd July – Year 4 Leavers Service and End of academic year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


